	Government				200 E. Main St Lexington, KY 40507	
Legislation Details						
File #:	1211		Name:	Grant program CARES A supplies from salaries an amount \$9,220 and to ex	nent with Explorium of nunity Development Block ot funds to travel and d fringe benefits in the	
Туре:	Resolution		Status:		Approved	
File created:	11/14/2022		In control:	Urban County Council	•	
On agenda:	12/6/2022		Final actio	n: 12/6/2022	12/6/2022	
Enactment date:	12/6	/2022	Enactment	:#: R-686-2022		
Title:	A Resolution authorizing and directing the Mayor, on behalf of the Urban County Government, to execute a modification to an Agreement with the Lexington Children's Museum, d/b/a Explorium of Lexington, to amend the Budget and extend the period of performance through July 15, 2023. [Div. of Grants and Special Programs, Reynolds]					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments: 1. 23- Blue Sheet Amendment Explorium, 2. Amendment to CDBG-CV Agreement (Explorium) - Unsigned, 3. 00769284.pdf, 4. R-686-2022, 5. Contract #248-2020						
Date	Ver.	Action By		Action	Result	
12/6/2022	2	Urban County Council		Approved	Pass	
12/1/2022	2	2 Urban County Council		Received First Reading		
11/29/2022	2 Urban County Council Work Session		Approved and Referred to Docket Pass			